Quotation

Order No : ROD6

test - Mob : 8279890221

Date : 2024-01-16 13:50:02

Sr.No
1
2

Item
G RING
G RING

DIAMOND
BANGLE

Total

Tag No
GRI3
GRI8

Gr Wit.
10.000
10.200

10.000

30.200

Net Wit.
10.000
2.000

10.000

22.000

Tunch
90.00
90.00

85.00

Wstg
5.00
5.00

5.00

Lbr
1000
200

500

1700

Fine
9.500
1.900

9.000

20.400

MRP
1000
200

45500.000

46700



